Unheek

GR65
Eco Full Zip Softshell Jacket

0w & (@ & & >

0.0

Sizes

XS - 6XL

Specification

e 3 Layer Waterproof 10000 mm Bonded Fabric

e Outer Layer: 93% Recycled Polyester, 7% Elastane
e Mid Layer: TPU Waterproof, Breathable & Windproof
¢ Inner Layer: 100% Recycled Polyester Microfleece for Extra Warmth
e Set In Sleeve

¢ Hemmed Sleeve Opening

o Full Self Coloured Waterproof Zipper with Zip Puller
e 2 Self Coloured Covered Waterproof Zipped Pockets
o Adjustable Hem with Toggles

e Inner Storm Flap

o Extended Back

e Hanger Loop Inside Neck

e Cadet Style Collar

e Smart Contemporary Fit

e Decorators access point: Open

Colours

. Black . Charcoal . MManay

SIZE CHART
I o t::l ° I:j ::llll reasHrEmen T - - -
Chest to fit (Inch) 36-38 38-40 40-42 42-44 44-46 46-48 50-52 52-54 54-56 58-60
Chest to fit (cm) 91-96 96-101 101-107 107-112 112-117 117122 122-132 132-137 137-142 147-152

International conversion

Austria, Switzerland, German, 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60 62
Netherlands, Sweden

Belgium, Spain, France, Portugal 36-38 38-40 40-42 42-44 44-46 46-48 48-50 50-52 52-54 54-56

Garment Measurements XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL AXL 5XL B6XL
CHEST 1/2 measurement (1" 19.6 20.8 21.6 23.3 24.3 26 27.5 29 30 31
BELOW ARMHOLE)
LENGTH (CENTRE BACK NECK TO 28 29 30 30.5 31.3 33 33.6 34.5 35.2 36

HEM) EXTENDED BACK

SLEEVE LENGTH (Shoulder to cuff) 23.8 245 25 258 26.2 275 27.8 28 285 29

r' Soft

mernt

Garment Measurements XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL aXL 5XL 6XL



CHEST 1/2 measurement (2.5cm
BELOW ARMHOLE)

LENGTH (CENTRE BACK NECK TO
HEM) EXTENDED BACK

SLEEVE LENGTH (Shoulder to cuff)

49.8

71

60.5

52.8

73.6

62.2

54.9

75.6

63.4

59.2

77.6

65.6

61.7

79.4

66.5

66.04

83.7

70

69.85

85.5

70.5

73.66

87.5

71.3

76.5

89.5

72.5

79

91.5

74



	GR65
	Eco Full Zip Softshell Jacket
	Sizes
	Specification
	Colours

	SIZE CHART

