



## GR65

### Eco Full Zip Softshell Jacket



#### Sizes

XS - 6XL

#### Specification

- 3 Layer Waterproof 10000 mm Bonded Fabric
- Outer Layer: 93% Recycled Polyester, 7% Elastane
- Mid Layer: TPU Waterproof, Breathable & Windproof
- Inner Layer: 100% Recycled Polyester Microfleece for Extra Warmth
- Set In Sleeve
- Hemmed Sleeve Opening
- Full Self Coloured Waterproof Zipper with Zip Puller
- 2 Self Coloured Covered Waterproof Zipped Pockets
- Adjustable Hem with Toggles
- Inner Storm Flap
- Extended Back
- Hanger Loop Inside Neck
- Cadet Style Collar
- Smart Contemporary Fit
- Decorators access point: Open

#### Colours



## SIZE CHART

Your body measurement	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL	6XL
Chest to fit (Inch)	36-38	38-40	40-42	42-44	44-46	46-48	50-52	52-54	54-56	58-60
Chest to fit (cm)	91-96	96-101	101-107	107-112	112-117	117-122	122-132	132-137	137-142	147-152

International conversion										
Austria, Switzerland, German, Netherlands, Sweden	44	46	48	50	52	54	56	58	60	62
Belgium, Spain, France, Portugal	36-38	38-40	40-42	42-44	44-46	46-48	48-50	50-52	52-54	54-56

GR65 Eco Full Zip Softshell Jacket - Garment Measurements	INCH									
Garment Measurements	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL	6XL
CHEST 1/2 measurement (1" BELOW ARMHOLE)	19.6	20.8	21.6	23.3	24.3	26	27.5	29	30	31
LENGTH (CENTRE BACK NECK TO HEM) EXTENDED BACK	28	29	30	30.5	31.3	33	33.6	34.5	35.2	36
SLEEVE LENGTH (Shoulder to cuff)	23.8	24.5	25	25.8	26.2	27.5	27.8	28	28.5	29

GR65 Eco Full Zip Softshell Jacket - Garment Measurements	CM	CM	CM	CM	CM	CM	CM	CM	CM	CM
Garment Measurements	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL	6XL

CHEST 1/2 measurement (2.5cm BELOW ARMHOLE)	49.8	52.8	54.9	59.2	61.7	66.04	69.85	73.66	76.5	79
LENGTH (CENTRE BACK NECK TO HEM) EXTENDED BACK	71	73.6	75.6	77.6	79.4	83.7	85.5	87.5	89.5	91.5
SLEEVE LENGTH (Shoulder to cuff)	60.5	62.2	63.4	65.6	66.5	70	70.5	71.3	72.5	74